TUBULAR INVENTORY 10/6/25
E M SUPPLY GROUP
337-332-0239
drillpipesupply.com
TYPE SIZE WEIGHT  GRADE CONNS CLASS TJ DIM NOTES JOIINTS

31' DRILL PIPE 23/8 6.65 S135 NC23 PREMIUM 33/8-31/2 174
31' DRILL PIPE 23/8 6.65 S135 HTPAC NEW 31/8X11/4 IPC 608
31' DRILL PIPE 27/8 10.40 G105 NC31 UNUSED 41/8 448
31' DRILL PIPE 27/8 10.40 S135 NC31 NEW 41/8 PLAIN 494
31' DRILL PIPE 3172 13.30 S135 NC38 PREMIUM 47/8-5 HB 658
31' DRILL PIPE 4 14.00 S135 XT39 PREMIUM 413116 -47/8 417
31' DRILL PIPE 4 14.00 S135 XT39 NEW 47/8 HB/IPC 451

31' DRILL PIPE 4 14.00 S135 PTECH 39 NEW 47/8 HB 281

31' DRILL PIPE 4 14.00 S135 TSC39 NEW 47/8 HB 1544
31' DRILL PIPE 4 14.00 G105 FH PREMIUM 51/8-51/4 HB/IPC 203
31' DRILL PIPE 4 14.00 S135 FH PREMIUM 5-51/4 HB/IPC 466
31' DRILL PIPE 41/2 16.60 G105 NC46 PREMIUM 6-61/4 HB 429
31' DRILL PIPE 41/2 16.60 G105 NC46 NEW 61/4 IPC 324
31' DRILL PIPE 41/2 16.60 S135 NC46 NEW 61/4 HB/IPC 488
RG3 DRILL PIPE 41/2 16.60 G105 NC46 NEW 61/4 RANGE 3 118
31' DRILL PIPE 5 19.50 S135 XT50 PREMIUM 61/2X 3 3/4 DRILL & LEAVE 162
31' DRILL PIPE 5 19.50 S135 NC50 PREMIUM 61/2-65/8 HB/IPC 1361
31' DRILL PIPE 5 19.50 S135 NC50 NEW 65/8 HB 865
31' DRILL PIPE 5 25.60 S135 DS50 PREMIUM 67/16 -6 5/8 257
31' DRILL PIPE 51/2 21.90 S135 FH PREMIUM 7-712X31/2 166
31' DRILL PIPE 51/2 21.90 S135 DS55 PREMIUM 67/8-7X31/2 171

31' DRILL PIPE 51/2 21.90 S135 HT55 PREMIUM 7X4 DRILL &LEAVE 91

31' DRILL PIPE 51/2 24.70 S135 FH PREMIUM 71/8-71/2X31/2 1093
31' DRILL PIPE 51/2 24.70 S135 DS55 PREMIUM 67/8-7X31/2 186
31' DRILL PIPE 51/2 24.70 S135 FH NEW 71/2X31/2 MAKE/BREAK 180
31' DRILL PIPE 51/2 24.70 S135 DS55 NEW 71/2X31/2 MAKE/BREAK 180
31' DRILL PIPE 57/8 23.40 S135 VAM EIS 5.5 DS NEW 7X4 680
31' DRILL PIPE 57/8 MIXED S135 CTM57 PREMIUM 70D X4 1/41D DRILL & LEAVE 199
31' DRILL PIPE 57/8 23.40 S135 CTM57 PREMIUM 70D X4 1/41D 789
31' DRILL PIPE 57/8 28.70 S135 CTM57 PREMIUM 70D X4 1/41D 451

31' DRILL PIPE 57/8 23.40 S135 XT57 PREMIUM 70D X4 1/41D 265
31' DRILL PIPE 57/8 26.30 S135 XT57 PREMIUM 70D X4 1/41D 154
31' DRILL PIPE 65/8 27.70 S135 51/2 FH/DS55 PREMIUM  71/4-71/2X 31/2 SLICK STICK 221

31' DRILL PIPE 65/8 27.70 S135 6 5/8 FH PREMIUM 81/8-81/2X41/4 303
31' DRILL PIPE 65/8 27.70 S135 6 5/8 FH PREMIUM 8X5 DRILL/LEAVE 88

31' DRILL PIPE 65/8 34.01/40.00 S135 6 5/8 FH PREMIUM 81/4X41/2 593
31' DRILL PIPE 65/8 50 S135 6 5/8 FH PREMIUM  81/4-81/2 X41/4 96

TYPE oD ID STYLE CONN CLASS OD RANGE NOTES JOINTS

DRILL COLLARS 31/8 11/4 SPIRAL USED 31/16 15

23/8 Rgage 10of4




DRILL COLLARS
DRILL COLLARS
DRILL COLLARS

DRILL COLLARS
DRILL COLLARS

DRILL COLLARS
DRILL COLLARS
DRILL COLLARS
DRILL COLLARS

DRILL COLLARS
DRILL COLLARS
DRILL COLLARS
DRILL COLLARS

DRILL COLLARS

DRILL COLLARS

DRILL COLLARS
DRILL COLLARS
DRILL COLLARS
DRILL COLLARS
DRILL COLLARS

DRILL COLLARS
DRILL COLLARS
DRILL COLLARS
DRILL COLLARS
DRILL COLLARS
DRILL COLLARS

DRILL COLLARS
DRILL COLLARS
DRILL COLLARS

DRILL COLLARS
DRILL COLLARS

DRILL COLLARS

DRILL COLLARS
DRILL COLLARS
DRILL COLLARS
DRILL COLLARS
DRILL COLLARS

DRILL COLLARS
DRILL COLLARS

DRILL COLLARS

DRILL COLLARS

DRILL COLLARS

DRILL COLLARS

DRILL COLLARS

31/8
31/8
31/8

31/2
31/2

43/4
43/4
43/4
43/4

47/8
47/8
47/8
47/8

51/2-6

51/2

61/4
61/4

61/2
61/2
61/2
61/2
61/2
61/2

6 3/4
6 3/4
6 3/4

67/8

63/4-73/4

7 314
8

8
8
8

81/4
81/4

91/2
91/2
91/2

10

11/4-11/2
11/4-11/2
11/4-11/2

11/2
11/2

21/4
21/4
21/4
21/4

2
21/4
21/4
21/4

23/8-25/8

SOLID/CHOICE

23/8
21/4
11/2
23/8
21/4

27/8
23/8
23/8
21/4
213/16
213/16

27/8
27/8
213/16

23/8
27/8

23/8-31/8

27/8

27/8

27/8
213/16
213/16

27/8
213/16

23/8-31/8

3

3
213/16

SLICK
SPIRAL
SLICK

SPIRAL
SLICK

SPIRAL
SPIRAL
SLICK
SPIRAL

SLICK
SLICK
SPIRAL
SPIRAL

SLICK

SLICK

SLICK
SLICK
SLICK
SLICK
SLICK

SPIRAL
SLICK
SPIRAL
SLICK
SLICK
SPIRAL

SLICK
SPIRAL
SPIRAL

SLICK
SPIRAL

SLICK

SLICK
SLICK
SPIRAL
SLICK
SPIRAL

SPIRAL
SLICK

SLICK

SPIRAL

SLICK

SPIRAL

SLICK

TUBULAR INVENTORY
E M SUPPLY GROUP
337-332-0239
drillpipesupply.com

PAC / REG USED
27/8 PAC USED
MIXED NEW
23/8IF PREMIUM
23/8IF NEW
NC38 PREMIUM
NC38 PREMIUM
NC38 NEW
NC38 NEW
PREMIUM
3112IF PREMIUM
3112IF PREMIUM
3112IF NEW
misC USED / STOCK
BLANK NEW
NC46 PREMIUM
BLANK NEW
BLANK NEW
NC46 PREMIUM
BLANK/NC46 NEW
NC46/NC50 PREMIUM
NC46 PREMIUM
NC46 PREMIUM
NC46 NEW
NC46/NC50 NEW
NC46 NEW
NC50 LIKE NEW
NC50 USED
NC50 NEW
NC46 PREMIUM
NC50 PREMIUM
misC USED / STOCK
REG PREMIUM
REG PREMIUM
REG PREMIUM
NC56 NEW
REG NEW
REG PREMIUM
REG NEW
mISC USED / STOCK
7 5/8 REG USED
7 5/8" REG NEW
7 5/8" REG NEW
75/8"REG 014 PREMIUM

10/6/25

3-31/8
31/16
31/8

31/2
31/2

43/4
45/8-43/4
43/4
43/4

USER FRIENDLY
SLIP

SLIP

413/16 -47/8
47/8
47/8
47/8

51/2

6-61/8
6
6
61/8 -6 5/16
61/4

63/8-61/2

63/8-61/2

63/8-61/2
61/2
61/2
61/2

SLIP

6 3/4
63/4-71/4
6 3/4 ETA APRIL/MAY
67/8
67/8-71/4

71/2-713/16
77/8-8
77/8-8
8 HIGH YIELD
8 SLIP/ELEVATOR

81/4-81/2
81/4

93/8-95/8
91/2
91/2 SLIP/ELEVATOR

10 SLIP

28
53
89

37
45

18
15
18
13

17
49
34
13

29

10

46
12

25
12

14
34
15
244
24
30

16

14

18
19

50
31
12
10
19
44

37

50

39

1




TUBULAR INVENTORY
E M SUPPLY GROUP
337-332-0239
drillpipesupply.com

10/6/25

DRILL COLLARS 10 3-31/4  SPIRAL 7 5/8" REG PREMIUM 10 SLIP
TYPE oD STYLE CONN CLASS OD RANGE NOTES Qry
HEAVY-WEIGHT 3112 CONV NC38 PREMIUM 45/8-47/8 57
HEAVY-WEIGHT 3112 SPIRAL NC38 PREMIUM 47/8 66
HEAVY-WEIGHT 4 CONV XT39 PREMIUM 47/8 52
HEAVY-WEIGHT 4 CONV XT39 NEW 47/8 85
HEAVY-WEIGHT 4 CONV  VX39/XT38  PREMIUM 47/8 38
HEAVY-WEIGHT 412 CONV NC46 REMAN 63/8 28
HEAVY-WEIGHT 412 SPIRAL NC46 REMAN 63/8 22
HEAVY-WEIGHT 5 CONV NC50 PREMIUM 61/2-65/8 31
HEAVY-WEIGHT 5 CONV NC50 REMAN 6 5/8 39
HEAVY-WEIGHT 5 CONV NC50 UNUSED 6 5/8 24
HEAVY-WEIGHT 5 SPIRAL NC50 REMAN 6 5/8 25
HEAVY-WEIGHT 51/2 CONV DS55 PREMIUM 615/16 -7 73
HEAVY-WEIGHT 51/2 CONV FH PREMIUM 71/8-71/2 160
HEAVY-WEIGHT 57/8 CONV XT57 PREMIUM 67/8-7 39
HEAVY-WEIGHT 6 5/8 CONV FH PREMIUM 81/4-81/2 24
TYPE oD ID STYLE CLASS QUANTITY
NON MAG DC 43/4 21/4 SLICK NEW 1
NON MAG DC 43/4 21116 SLICK NEW 1
NON MAG DC 5 CHOICE  SLICK NEW 1
NON MAG DC 57/8 213/16 SLICK PREMIUM 3
NON MAG DC 6 213/16 SLICK PREMIUM 2
NON MAG DC 6 1/4 27/8 SLICK PREMIUM 1
NON MAG DC 61/2 213/16 SLICK PREMIUM 5
NON MAG DC 61/2 213/16 SLICK NEW 1
NON MAG DC 61/2 31/4 SLICK NEW 1
NON MAG DC 6 3/4 213/16 SLICK NEW 1
NON MAG DC 6 3/4 31/4 SLICK NEW 1
NON MAG DC 7114 213/16 SLICK NEW 1
NON MAG DC 8 213/16 SLICK PREMIUM 2
NON MAG DC 8 213/16 SLICK NEW 1
NON MAG DC 8 31/4 SLICK NEW 1
NON MAG DC 8 1/4 213/16 SLICK NEW 1
NON MAG DC 8 1/4 31/4 SLICK NEW 1
NON MAG DC 91/2 CHOICE  SLICK NEW 1
TYPE oD STYLE _ LENGTH CLASS PIN CONN NOTES Qry
KELLY 3112 SQUARE 40 NEW., .54  278IF 1




TUBULAR INVENTORY
E M SUPPLY GROUP

337-332-0239

drillpipesupply.com

KELLY 31/2 HEX 40 NEW 27/8 IF
KELLY 41/4 HEX 40 PREMIUM 31/21F 85% 1
KELLY 41/4 HEX 40 NEW 3121IF 2
KELLY 41/4 HEX 46 NEW 31/21F 3
KELLY 41/4 SQUARE 40 NEW 41/2 XH 1
KELLY 51/4 HEX 40 PREMIUM 41/2 XH 80% 1
KELLY 51/4 HEX 38 NEW 41/2 XH 1
KELLY 51/4 HEX 40 NEW 41/2 XH 7
KELLY 51/4 HEX 40 NEW 41/2 XH 3
KELLY 51/4 HEX 46 NEW 41/2 XH 3
KELLY 6 SQUARE 40 PREMIUM 41/21F 2
TYPE oD NECK CLASS QTY

STABILIZER BODY 10 5/8 81/4 NEW 16

STABILIZER BODY 14 3/4 91/2 NEW 8

STABILIZER BODY 16 91/2 NEW 4

STABILIZER BODY 16 3/8 91/2 NEW 12

STABILIZER BODY 17 1/2 81/4 NEW 4

STABILIZER BODY 17 1/2 91/2 NEW 13

STABILIZER BODY 26 91/2 NEW 3

SPIRALED STAB BODY 36 91/2 NEW 1

Page 4 of 4




