



TYPE	SIZE	WEIGHT	GRADE	CONNS	CLASS	TJ DIM	NOTES	JOINTS
31' DRILL PIPE	2 3/8	6.65	S135	NC23	PREMIUM	3 3/8 - 3 1/2		174
31' DRILL PIPE	2 3/8	6.65	S135	HTPAC	NEW	3 1/8 X 1 1/4	IPC	608
31' DRILL PIPE	2 7/8	10.40	G105	NC31	UNUSED	4 1/8		448
31' DRILL PIPE	2 7/8	10.40	S135	NC31	NEW	4 1/8	PLAIN	494
31' DRILL PIPE	3 1/2	13.30	S135	NC38	PREMIUM	4 7/8 - 5	HB	658
31' DRILL PIPE	4	14.00	S135	XT39	PREMIUM	4 13/16 - 4 7/8		417
31' DRILL PIPE	4	14.00	S135	XT39	NEW	4 7/8	HB/IPC	451
31' DRILL PIPE	4	14.00	S135	PTECH 39	NEW	4 7/8	HB	281
31' DRILL PIPE	4	14.00	S135	TSC39	NEW	4 7/8	HB	1544
31' DRILL PIPE	4	14.00	G105	FH	PREMIUM	5 1/8 - 5 1/4	HB/IPC	203
31' DRILL PIPE	4	14.00	S135	FH	PREMIUM	5 - 5 1/4	HB/IPC	466
31' DRILL PIPE	4 1/2	16.60	G105	NC46	PREMIUM	6 - 6 1/4	HB	429
31' DRILL PIPE	4 1/2	16.60	G105	NC46	NEW	6 1/4	IPC	324
31' DRILL PIPE	4 1/2	16.60	S135	NC46	NEW	6 1/4	HB/IPC	488
RG3 DRILL PIPE	4 1/2	16.60	G105	NC46	NEW	6 1/4	RANGE 3	118
31' DRILL PIPE	5	19.50	S135	XT50	PREMIUM	6 1/2 X 3 3/4	DRILL & LEAVE	162
31' DRILL PIPE	5	19.50	S135	NC50	PREMIUM	6 1/2 - 6 5/8	HB/IPC	1361
31' DRILL PIPE	5	19.50	S135	NC50	NEW	6 5/8	HB	865
31' DRILL PIPE	5	25.60	S135	DS50	PREMIUM	6 7/16 - 6 5/8		257
31' DRILL PIPE	5 1/2	21.90	S135	FH	PREMIUM	7 - 7 1/2 X 3 1/2		166
31' DRILL PIPE	5 1/2	21.90	S135	DS55	PREMIUM	6 7/8 - 7 X 3 1/2		171
31' DRILL PIPE	5 1/2	21.90	S135	HT55	PREMIUM	7 X 4	DRILL & LEAVE	91
31' DRILL PIPE	5 1/2	24.70	S135	FH	PREMIUM	7 1/8 - 7 1/2 X 3 1/2		1093
31' DRILL PIPE	5 1/2	24.70	S135	DS55	PREMIUM	6 7/8 - 7 X 3 1/2		186
31' DRILL PIPE	5 1/2	24.70	S135	FH	NEW	7 1/2 X 3 1/2	MAKE/BREAK	180
31' DRILL PIPE	5 1/2	24.70	S135	DS55	NEW	7 1/2 X 3 1/2	MAKE/BREAK	180
31' DRILL PIPE	5 7/8	23.40	S135	VAM EIS 5.5 DS	NEW	7 X 4		680
31' DRILL PIPE	5 7/8	MIXED	S135	CTM57	PREMIUM	7 OD X 4 1/4 ID	DRILL & LEAVE	199
31' DRILL PIPE	5 7/8	23.40	S135	CTM57	PREMIUM	7 OD X 4 1/4 ID		789
31' DRILL PIPE	5 7/8	28.70	S135	CTM57	PREMIUM	7 OD X 4 1/4 ID		451
31' DRILL PIPE	5 7/8	23.40	S135	XT57	PREMIUM	7 OD X 4 1/4 ID		265
31' DRILL PIPE	5 7/8	26.30	S135	XT57	PREMIUM	7 OD X 4 1/4 ID		154
31' DRILL PIPE	6 5/8	27.70	S135	5 1/2 FH/DS55	PREMIUM	7 1/4 - 7 1/2 X 3 1/2	SLICK STICK	221
31' DRILL PIPE	6 5/8	27.70	S135	6 5/8 FH	PREMIUM	8 1/8 - 8 1/2 X 4 1/4		303
31' DRILL PIPE	6 5/8	27.70	S135	6 5/8 FH	PREMIUM	8 X 5	DRILL/LEAVE	88
31' DRILL PIPE	6 5/8	34.01 / 40.00	S135	6 5/8 FH	PREMIUM	8 1/4 X 4 1/2		593
31' DRILL PIPE	6 5/8	50	S135	6 5/8 FH	PREMIUM	8 1/4 - 8 1/2 X 4 1/4		96
TYPE	OD	ID	STYLE	CONN	CLASS	OD RANGE	NOTES	JOINTS
DRILL COLLARS	3 1/8	1 1/4	SPIRAL	2 3/8 REG	USED	3 1/16		15



DRILL COLLARS	3 1/8	1 1/4 - 1 1/2	SLICK	PAC / REG	USED	3 - 3 1/8		28
DRILL COLLARS	3 1/8	1 1/4 - 1 1/2	SPIRAL	2 7/8 PAC	USED	3 1/16		53
DRILL COLLARS	3 1/8	1 1/4 - 1 1/2	SLICK	MIXED	NEW	3 1/8		89
DRILL COLLARS	3 1/2	1 1/2	SPIRAL	2 3/8 IF	PREMIUM	3 1/2		37
DRILL COLLARS	3 1/2	1 1/2	SLICK	2 3/8 IF	NEW	3 1/2		45
DRILL COLLARS	4 3/4	2 1/4	SPIRAL	NC38	PREMIUM	4 3/4	USER FRIENDLY	18
DRILL COLLARS	4 3/4	2 1/4	SPIRAL	NC38	PREMIUM	4 5/8 - 4 3/4	SLIP	15
DRILL COLLARS	4 3/4	2 1/4	SLICK	NC38	NEW	4 3/4		18
DRILL COLLARS	4 3/4	2 1/4	SPIRAL	NC38	NEW	4 3/4	SLIP	13
DRILL COLLARS	4 7/8	2	SLICK		PREMIUM	4 13/16 - 4 7/8		17
DRILL COLLARS	4 7/8	2 1/4	SLICK	3 1/2 IF	PREMIUM	4 7/8		49
DRILL COLLARS	4 7/8	2 1/4	SPIRAL	3 1/2 IF	PREMIUM	4 7/8		34
DRILL COLLARS	4 7/8	2 1/4	SPIRAL	3 1/2 IF	NEW	4 7/8		13
DRILL COLLARS	5 1/2 - 6	2 3/8 - 2 5/8	SLICK	MISC	USED / STOCK			29
DRILL COLLARS	5 1/2	SOLID/CHOICE	SLICK	BLANK	NEW	5 1/2		10
DRILL COLLARS	6	2 3/8	SLICK	NC46	PREMIUM	6 - 6 1/8		46
DRILL COLLARS	6	2 1/4	SLICK	BLANK	NEW	6		12
DRILL COLLARS	6	1 1/2	SLICK	BLANK	NEW	6		2
DRILL COLLARS	6 1/4	2 3/8	SLICK	NC46	PREMIUM	6 1/8 - 6 5/16		25
DRILL COLLARS	6 1/4	2 1/4	SLICK	BLANK/NC46	NEW	6 1/4		12
DRILL COLLARS	6 1/2	2 7/8	SPIRAL	NC46/NC50	PREMIUM	6 3/8 - 6 1/2		14
DRILL COLLARS	6 1/2	2 3/8	SLICK	NC46	PREMIUM	6 3/8 - 6 1/2		34
DRILL COLLARS	6 1/2	2 3/8	SPIRAL	NC46	PREMIUM	6 3/8 - 6 1/2		15
DRILL COLLARS	6 1/2	2 1/4	SLICK	NC46	NEW	6 1/2	SLIP	244
DRILL COLLARS	6 1/2	2 13/16	SLICK	NC46/NC50	NEW	6 1/2		24
DRILL COLLARS	6 1/2	2 13/16	SPIRAL	NC46	NEW	6 1/2		30
DRILL COLLARS	6 3/4	2 7/8	SLICK	NC50	LIKE NEW	6 3/4		6
DRILL COLLARS	6 3/4	2 7/8	SPIRAL	NC50	USED	6 3/4 - 7 1/4		16
DRILL COLLARS	6 3/4	2 13/16	SPIRAL	NC50	NEW	6 3/4	ETA APRIL/MAY	14
DRILL COLLARS	6 7/8	2 3/8	SLICK	NC46	PREMIUM	6 7/8		18
DRILL COLLARS	7	2 7/8	SPIRAL	NC50	PREMIUM	6 7/8 - 7 1/4		19
DRILL COLLARS	6 3/4 - 7 3/4	2 3/8 - 3 1/8	SLICK	MISC	USED / STOCK			50
DRILL COLLARS	7 3/4	2 7/8	SLICK	REG	PREMIUM	7 1/2 - 7 13/16		31
DRILL COLLARS	8	2 7/8	SLICK	REG	PREMIUM	7 7/8 - 8		12
DRILL COLLARS	8	2 7/8	SPIRAL	REG	PREMIUM	7 7/8 - 8		10
DRILL COLLARS	8	2 13/16	SLICK	NC56	NEW	8	HIGH YIELD	19
DRILL COLLARS	8	2 13/16	SPIRAL	REG	NEW	8	SLIP/ELEVATOR	44
DRILL COLLARS	8 1/4	2 7/8	SPIRAL	REG	PREMIUM	8 1/4 - 8 1/2		37
DRILL COLLARS	8 1/4	2 13/16	SLICK	REG	NEW	8 1/4		7
DRILL COLLARS	8 - 10	2 3/8 - 3 1/8	SLICK	MISC	USED / STOCK			50
DRILL COLLARS	9 1/2	3	SPIRAL	7 5/8 REG	USED	9 3/8 - 9 5/8		39
DRILL COLLARS	9 1/2	3	SLICK	7 5/8" REG	NEW	9 1/2		2
DRILL COLLARS	9 1/2	2 13/16	SPIRAL	7 5/8" REG	NEW	9 1/2	SLIP/ELEVATOR	11
DRILL COLLARS	10	5	SLICK	7 5/8" REG	PREMIUM	10	SLIP	6



TUBULAR INVENTORY  
 E M SUPPLY GROUP  
 337-332-0239  
 drillpipesupply.com

10/6/25

DRILL COLLARS	10	3 - 3 1/4	SPIRAL	7 5/8" REG	PREMIUM	10	SLIP	3
TYPE	OD	STYLE	CONN	CLASS	OD RANGE	NOTES	QTY	
HEAVY-WEIGHT	3 1/2	CONV	NC38	PREMIUM	4 5/8 - 4 7/8		57	
HEAVY-WEIGHT	3 1/2	SPIRAL	NC38	PREMIUM	4 7/8		66	
HEAVY-WEIGHT	4	CONV	XT39	PREMIUM	4 7/8		52	
HEAVY-WEIGHT	4	CONV	XT39	NEW	4 7/8		85	
HEAVY-WEIGHT	4	CONV	VX39/XT39	PREMIUM	4 7/8		38	
HEAVY-WEIGHT	4 1/2	CONV	NC46	REMAN	6 3/8		28	
HEAVY-WEIGHT	4 1/2	SPIRAL	NC46	REMAN	6 3/8		22	
HEAVY-WEIGHT	5	CONV	NC50	PREMIUM	6 1/2 - 6 5/8		31	
HEAVY-WEIGHT	5	CONV	NC50	REMAN	6 5/8		39	
HEAVY-WEIGHT	5	CONV	NC50	UNUSED	6 5/8		24	
HEAVY-WEIGHT	5	SPIRAL	NC50	REMAN	6 5/8		25	
HEAVY-WEIGHT	5 1/2	CONV	DS55	PREMIUM	6 15/16 - 7		73	
HEAVY-WEIGHT	5 1/2	CONV	FH	PREMIUM	7 1/8 - 7 1/2		160	
HEAVY-WEIGHT	5 7/8	CONV	XT57	PREMIUM	6 7/8 - 7		39	
HEAVY-WEIGHT	6 5/8	CONV	FH	PREMIUM	8 1/4 - 8 1/2		24	

TYPE	OD	ID	STYLE	CLASS	QUANTITY
NON MAG DC	4 3/4	2 1/4	SLICK	NEW	1
NON MAG DC	4 3/4	2 11/16	SLICK	NEW	1
NON MAG DC	5	CHOICE	SLICK	NEW	1
NON MAG DC	5 7/8	2 13/16	SLICK	PREMIUM	3
NON MAG DC	6	2 13/16	SLICK	PREMIUM	2
NON MAG DC	6 1/4	2 7/8	SLICK	PREMIUM	1
NON MAG DC	6 1/2	2 13/16	SLICK	PREMIUM	5
NON MAG DC	6 1/2	2 13/16	SLICK	NEW	1
NON MAG DC	6 1/2	3 1/4	SLICK	NEW	1
NON MAG DC	6 3/4	2 13/16	SLICK	NEW	1
NON MAG DC	6 3/4	3 1/4	SLICK	NEW	1
NON MAG DC	7 1/4	2 13/16	SLICK	NEW	1
NON MAG DC	8	2 13/16	SLICK	PREMIUM	2
NON MAG DC	8	2 13/16	SLICK	NEW	1
NON MAG DC	8	3 1/4	SLICK	NEW	1
NON MAG DC	8 1/4	2 13/16	SLICK	NEW	1
NON MAG DC	8 1/4	3 1/4	SLICK	NEW	1
NON MAG DC	9 1/2	CHOICE	SLICK	NEW	1

TYPE	OD	STYLE	LENGTH	CLASS	PIN CONN	NOTES	QTY
KELLY	3 1/2	SQUARE	40	NEW	2 7/8 IF		1



KELLY	3 1/2	HEX	40	NEW	2 7/8 IF		1
KELLY	4 1/4	HEX	40	PREMIUM	3 1/2 IF	85%	1
KELLY	4 1/4	HEX	40	NEW	3 1/2 IF		2
KELLY	4 1/4	HEX	46	NEW	3 1/2 IF		3
KELLY	4 1/4	SQUARE	40	NEW	4 1/2 XH		1
KELLY	5 1/4	HEX	40	PREMIUM	4 1/2 XH	80%	1
KELLY	5 1/4	HEX	38	NEW	4 1/2 XH		1
KELLY	5 1/4	HEX	40	NEW	4 1/2 XH		7
KELLY	5 1/4	HEX	40	NEW	4 1/2 XH		3
KELLY	5 1/4	HEX	46	NEW	4 1/2 XH		3
KELLY	6	SQUARE	40	PREMIUM	4 1/2 IF		2

TYPE	OD	NECK	CLASS	QTY
STABILIZER BODY	10 5/8	8 1/4	NEW	16
STABILIZER BODY	14 3/4	9 1/2	NEW	8
STABILIZER BODY	16	9 1/2	NEW	4
STABILIZER BODY	16 3/8	9 1/2	NEW	12
STABILIZER BODY	17 1/2	8 1/4	NEW	4
STABILIZER BODY	17 1/2	9 1/2	NEW	13
STABILIZER BODY	26	9 1/2	NEW	3
SPIRALED STAB BODY	36	9 1/2	NEW	1